
Air Pistol 1 Hand Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Brady Bednarek 12 Pierce 287 1
Meggan Daniels 14 Pierce 220 2
Wiley Zasada 13 LaFayette 193 3
Brady Cebulla 14 Pierce 167 4
Leo Schultz 12 Shawano 154 5
Brooke Meyer 13 Pierce 132



Air Rifle Plinker Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Sara Luckow 127 1
Aidyn Poquette 13 Shawano 93 2



Air Rifle Hunter Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Trinity Brede 14 Shawano 130 1



Air Rifle Sporter Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Braeden Noskoviak 210 1
Ben Huber 14 Wood 192 1 2
Brady Bednarek 12 Pierce 185 3
Eric Land 13 Ozaukee 178 4
Brady Cebulla 14 Pierce 164 5
Christian Hall 14 Chippewa 163
Taylor Langhoff 13 Brown 161
Genelle Basten 12 Brown 153
Wiley Zasada 13 LaFayette 151
Emily Madsen 12 Brown 137
Brooke Meyer 13 Pierce 129
Meggan Daniels 14 Pierce 115
Molly McGinn 14 Brown 101
Aidyn Poquette 69
Leo Schultz 12 Shawano
Sara Luckow 12 Shawano

Tyler Thiel 13 Shawano



Air Rifle Precision Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s 9s



300 Round Compound Barebow Intermediate
Name Age County Score X Rings Place
Ben Huber 14 Wood 202 2x 1
Christian Hall 14 Chippewa 168 3x 2
Taylor Langhoff 13 Brown 144 1x 3
Cheyenne Burgess 13 LaFayette 139 2x 4
Genelle Basten 12 Brown 133 3x 5
Connor Fregien 12 Shawano 119 3x



300 Round Limited Intermediate
Name Age County Score X Rings Place
Leo Schultz 12 Shawano 178 0x 1
Elise Pyatskowit 13 Shawano 158 2x 2
Nathan Edwards 14 Shawano 148 1x 3



300 Round Bowhunter Release Intermediate
Name Age County Score X Rings Place
Abbi Knutson 13 Wood 298 35x 1
Doug Marquette 14 Shawano 293 30x 2
Brady Bednarek 12 Pierce 290 30x 3
Kersten Stueck 13 Shawano 290 24x 4
Elizabeth Perzewski14 Sheboygan 287 25x 5
Jace Conradt 12 Shawano 286 19x
Caitlyn Cushman 14 LaFayette 283 16x
Christian Hall 14 Chippewa 280 24x
Waylon Palzkill 13 LaFayette 278 20x
Eric Land 13 Ozaukee 276 18x
Kristin Zdun 12 Wood 268 12x
Courtney Parker 14 Shawano 260 7x
Ty Palzkill 13 LaFayette 258 9x
Casin Carey 12 LaFayette 258 5x
Samantha Kuczer 12 Shawano 254 10x
Dustin Kloos 14 Wood 250 12x
Noah Hines 13 Pierce 248 7x
Tyler Thiel 13 Shawano 247 13x
Rudy Drozd 12 Waupaca 247 5x
Gage Timm 13 Shawano 241 4x
Carlene Schulz 13 Washington 237 6x
Sidney Rusch 14 Shawano 234 8x
Kolby Lancaster 12 LaFayette 225 3x
Brooke Meyer 13 Pierce 224 9x
Riley Siegfried 12 Shawano 222 5x
Cody Vinger 12 LaFayette 220 7x
Brady Cebulla 14 Pierce 218 1x
Konner Lancaster 12 LaFayette 212 0x
Misty Luckow 13 Shawano 206 7x
Faith Richardson 12 LaFayette 205 4x
Jarron Vinger 14 LaFayette 204 1x
Brady Hannes 12 Shawano 202 3x
Aidyn Poquette 13 Shawano 181 4x

Morgyn Templeton11 LaFayette 158 2x

Anna Petri 14 Shawano 154 1x

Trinity Brede 14 Shawano 129 1x



300 Round Unlimited Intermediate
Name Age County Score X Rings Place
Abbi Knutson 13 Wood 296 33x 1
Cody Wick 14 LaFayette 296 30x 2
Jace Conradt 14 Shawano 291 26x 3
Nathan Edwards 14 Shawano 289 25x 4
Gage Timm 13 Shawano 281 15x 5
Ben Huber 14 Wood 276 17x
Dustin Kloos 14 Wood 265 6x
Kristin Zdun 12 Wood 263 10x
Braeden Noskowiak 12 Langlade 262 6x
Emily Butzlaff 13 Washington 232 3x



300 Round Recurve Barebow Intermediate
Name Age County Score X Rings Place
Jonathan Pyatskowit 14 Shawano 189 1x 1



300 Round Recurve Open Intermediate
Name AgeCounty Score X Rings



Animal Round Barebow Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Emily Madsen 12 Brown 66 0x 1
Taylor Langhoff 13 Brown 61 1x 2
Cheyenne Burgess 13 LaFayette 58 0x 3
Connor Fregien 12 Shawano 51 0x 4



Animal Round Limited Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Miguel Hovell 12 Shawano 132 0x 1
Leo Schultz 12 Shawano 122 2x 2



Animal Round Bowhunter Release Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Jace Conradt 12 Shawano 194 7x 1
Brady Bednarek 12 Pierce 194 7x 2
Abbi Knutson 13 Wood 190 5x 3
Caitlyn Cushman 14 LaFayette 189 9x 4
Kersten Stueck 13 Shawano 186 7x 5
Casin Carey 12 LaFayette 185 5x
Doug Marquette 14 Shawano 181 5x
Courtney Parker 14 Shawano 179 5x
Cody Vinger 12 LaFayette 177 2x
Christian Hall 14 Chippewa 173 8x
Dustin Kloos 14 Wood 173 2x
Rudy Drozd 12 Waupaca 172 3x
Eric Land 13 Ozaukee 171 4x
Samantha Kuczer 12 Shawano 171 4x
Kristin Zdun 12 Wood 171 2x
Gage Timm 13 Shawano 168 4x
Sidney Rusch 14 Shawano 168 3x
Brady Hannes 12 Shawano 166 3x
Tyler Thiel 13 Shawano 165 5x
Waylon Palzkill 13 LaFayette 163 3x
Ty Palzkill 13 LaFayette 162 2x
Aidyn Poquette 13 Shawano 161 3x
Konner Lancaster 12 LaFayette 160 4x
Kolby Lancaster 12 LaFayette 155 2x
Riley Siegfried 12 Shawano 155 1x
Carlene Schulz 13 Washington 154 1x
Brady Cebulla 14 Pierce 151 2x
Noah Hines 13 Pierce 150 1x
Brooke Meyer 13 Pierce 147 2x
Eli Inman 13 Shawano 128 0x
Jarron Vinger 14 LaFayette 127 1x

Faith Richardson 12 LaFayette 116 0x

Morgyn Templeton 11 LaFayette 115 0x

Anna Petri 14 Shawano 113 2x

Trinity Brede 14 Shawano 92 1x



Animal Round Unlimited Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Cody Wick 14 LaFayette 196 10x 1
Jace Conradt 12 Shawano 190 12x 2
Abbi Knutson 13 Wood 186 6x 3
Nathan Edwards 14 Shawano 186 5x 4
Gage Timm 13 Shawano 182 4x 5
Braeden Noskowiak12 Langlade 178 5x
Ben Huber 14 Wood 172 5x
Sidney Rusch 14 Shawano 172 1x
Kristin Zdun 12 Wood 169 2x
Emily Butzlaff 13 Washington 131 0x



Animal Round Recurve Barebow Intermediate
Name Age County Score 10s Place
Jonathan Pyatskowit 14 Shawano 133 0x 1



Animal Round Recurve Open Intermediate
 Name AgeCounty Score 10s



Wildlife
Name County Score

Hannes Brady Shawano 1

Zdun Kristin Wood 2

Pyatskowit Jonathan Shawano 3

Hines Noah Pierce 4

Pyatskowit Elise Shawano 5

Basten Genelle Brown

Bednarek Brady Pierce

Brede Trinity Shawano
Butzlaff Emily Washington
Cebulla Brady Pierce

Conradt Jace Shawano
Cushman Caitlyn LaFayette

Daniels Meggan Pierce

Drozd Rudy Waupaca
Edwards Nathan Shawano

Fregien Connor Shawano

Hall Christian Chippewa
Hovell Miguel Shawano

Huber Ben Wood

Inman Eli Shawano

Kloos Dustin Wood

Knutson Abbi Wood

Kuczer Samantha Shawano
Lancaster Kolby LaFayette

Lancaster Konner LaFayette

Land Eric Ozaukee

Langhoff Taylor Brown

Luckow Sara Shawano

Luckow Misty Shawano

Madsen Emily Brown

McGinn Molly Brown

Meyer Brooke Pierce

Noskowiak Braeden Langlade

Palzkill Ty LaFayette

Palzkill Waylon LaFayette

Parker Courtney Shawano

Perzewski Elizabeth Sheboygan

Petri Anna Shawano

Poquette Aidyn Shawano
Richardson Faith LaFayette

Rusch Sidney Shawano

Schultz Leo Shawano

Schulz Carlene Washington

Siegfried Riley Shawano



Stueck Kersten Shawano

Thiel Tyler Shawano

Timm Gage Shawano

Vinger Cody LaFayette

Vinger Jarron LaFayette

Wick Cody LaFayette

Zasada Wiley LaFayette


